M-78 © 2022 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Mighty Mouse Catalog
Dimensions in inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice
G
LA
SS
 S
EA
L

are provided with crimp rings for
reliable cable termination.
How to Order
Sample Part
Number 802-040 -07 Z1 14 D -206 P A -75 -02
Series 802-040 = Hermetic
Receptacle
Shell Style
(See Table I)
-00 = Jam-Nut, FPM
-02 = Sq Flange, FPM
-03 = Weld Mount
-07 = Jam-Nut, RPM
Material
and Finish6
Z1 = Stainless Steel / Passivated
ZL = Stainless Steel / Nickel Plated
Shell Size See Dimensions Table for Available Sizes
High-Speed
Contact
Omit = Co-Ax	 D = Differential Twin-Ax*
Q = Quadrax	 T = Conc. Twin-Ax*
P = Power	 * = Size 8 Only
Contact
Arrangement
See Contact Arrangements pages M-8 thru M-32
Configuration P = Pin Face  S = Socket Face
Polarization
(Table II)
A = Normal, B, C, D, E, F; (See Keyway Positions)
Nom.
Impedance
#12 & #8 Co-Ax
-75 = 75 Ohm; Omit for 50 Ohm (Std)
#8 Quadrax
-150 = 150 Ohm; Omit for 100 Ohm (Std)
Cable
Adapter
Per Table III
Table I: Shell Style
-00
Front Panel Mount,
Jam-Nut
-02
Square Flange
-03
Weld Mount
-07
Rear Panel Mount,
Jam-Nut
Table II: Keyway Positions
Key
Position
Key Rotation
B°A°
A° B°
A Norm. 150° 210°
B 75° 210°
C 95° 230°
D 140° 275°
E 75° 275°
F 95° 210°
Table III: Cable Adapter
Dash No. Cables Accommodated
-01 M17/113-RG316
-02 M17/152-00001 (RG316DS)
-03 M17/93-RG178
-04
RG-178 double shield per
DSCC 06017
-05 M17/94-RG179
-06 PIC 73263, 75 OHM cable
NOTES